10

11

12

13

CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bessycui C.

Apema I.

Ayany M.L.

ManaHuyk M.M.

Mananuyk A.O.

fpema B.

KapnuH M.M.

Marsiis I.

Marsiis I.

Marsiis I.

CaBpyH M.M.

CaBpyH M.M.

CaBpyH M.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2020

MigBonouncek

B 230 [/ 49.54048 /] 26.05238

23.05.2020 06:29:50

ACHO

6

131
163.360
0

0

0

Kop,

222001

222077

222023

222039

222088

222076

222102

222044

222044

222044

222057

222057

222057

Kny6

lpcbke HebecHwnin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwnin
mMapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwnin
mMapadoH
lpcbke HebecHnin
mMapadpoH
lpcbke HebecHnin
mMapadoH
lpcbke HebecHnin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwnin
mMapadoH
lpcbke HebecHnin
MapadoH
lNpcbke HebecHwnin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHW
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHW
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHu
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHu
mMapadoH

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

45

32

22

22

Kny6 lipcbke He6ecHuii mapadoH

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

08:56:14

06:29:50

1115.72

0.00

06:29:50

09:16:17

02:46:27

0

0

0

% . Mpuzosi
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbTa 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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